2010 SICILY GRAND PRIX - Mondello Sicily
Results as of 17:08 11.50HRS 23 may 2010 - R Fleet

Sailed:4, Discards:0, To count:4, Entries:45, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th

SailNo
SVK 1
ITA 36
ITA 1
ITA 6
POL 1
TUN 4
ARG 8
FRA 15
POL 7
ARG 5
ITA 111
ITA 6
ITA 1
ITA 9
ITA 129
ITA 11
ITA 2
ITA 1111
ITA 88
ITA 32
ITA 61
FRA 54
ITA 5
ITA 44
ITA 60
ITA 82
HUN 7
NZL 22
HUN 1
ITA 81
ITA 10
ITA 26
ITA 11
POL 2
ITA 45
ARG 5
NZL 99
ITA 151
ITA 57
NZL151
ITA 15
ITA 211
ITA 47
ITA 74
HUN 71

Club
Slovacchia
Italia
CCRL Mondello
CNCP
Polonia
Tunisia
Argentina
Francia
Polonia
Argentina
C.D.M. Mondello
Albaria Mondello
CCRL Mondello
Albaria Mondello
Circolo Vela Sicilia
Albaria Mondello
Albaria Mondello
A.V.D.W. Marina Julia
L.N.L Civitavecchia
Germania
CCRL Mondello
Francia
Soc. Canottieri Marsala
Soc. Canottieri Marsala
CCRL Mondello
L.N.I Civitavecchia
Ungheria
Nuova Zelanda
Ungheria
L.N.IL Civitavecchia
Soc. Canottieri Marsala
Albaria Mondello
Marina Militare
Polonia
Soc. Canottieri Marsala
Argentina
Nuova Zelanda
Soc. Canottieri Marsala
Germania
Nuova Zelanda
L.N.IL Civitavecchia
Ungheria
Albaria Mondello
Albaria Mondello
Ungheria

Surname
POLLAK
ALBERTI
WIRZ
CASTELLI
GRODZICKI
AYACHI
REUTRMANN
NOESMOEN
WOIJCIK
BERARDO
BELLI DELL'ISCA
GIANNINI
MISURACA
ESPOSITO
ANDREUCCETTI
CINQUEGRANI
BAGLIONE
FERIN
CAMBONI
PIETROSIUK
PICONE
NOESMOEN
CATALANO
BELLISSIMO
SALERNO
FANCIULLI
DETRE
ELLIS
GADORFALVI
GUZZONE
FINA
LA MANTIA
LINARES
IDZIAK
FERRACANE
LOPEZ BECKER
KOSINSKA
SALVO
LOFFLER
TOBIN
BENEDETTI
GILICZE
DI VINCENZO
SIRCHIA
IST'VAN

First Name
PATRIK
ALESSANDRO
PACO
GIUSEPPE
LUKASZ
SADRY
MARIANO
PIERRE
MAKSYMILIAN
MARTIN
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
MANFREDI
FEDERICO
MARCO
ROSARIO
MARCANTONIO
ANDREA
MATTIA
ALEKSANDRA
ENRICO
MARC
SILVIO
ANDREA
FILIPPO
VERONICA
DIANA
RICHARD
A'RON
DANIELE
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
LAURA
HANNA
BRUNA
JAZMIN
NATALIA
DANILO
HARTI
JON PAUL
DANIELE
NOEMI
ANTONINO
GIOVANNI
ERDELYI

Status
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M/y

Fly
Fly
Fry

M/y

=2 6= EEE

R1 R2

1.0 2.0

2.0 1.0

7.0 3.0

8.0 4.0

9.0 5.0
12.0 7.0

4.0 9.0

3.0 13.0
18.0 10.0
6.0 11.0
19.0 8.0

5.0 17.0
13.0 14.0
21.0 12.0
15.0 6.0
24.0 20.0
14.0 18.0
23.0 22.0
16.0 26.0
17.0 27.0
26.0 21.0
11.0 46.0 DNC
29.0 28.0
22.0 23.0
28.0 31.0
32.0 29.0
33.0 25.0
34.0 24.0
10.0 15.0
36.0 35.0
35.0 36.0
30.0 34.0
25.0 16.0
31.0 30.0
39.0 33.0
37.0 32.0
27.0 19.0
38.0 37.0
41.0 38.0
20.0 46.0 DNC
40.0 39.0
42.0 40.0
46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC
43.0 46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC

2.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
13.0
11.0
7.0
12.0
10.0
14.0
18.0
15.0
9.0
8.0
19.0
17.0
20.0
22.0
24.0
16.0
21.0
23.0
25.0
28.0
29.0
26.0
46.0 DNC
27.0
36.0
33.0
46.0 DNC
35.0
30.0
31.0
46.0 DNC
38.0
37.0
46.0 DNC
34.0
40.0
39.0
41.0
32.0

R4

2.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

16.0

9.0

13.0

12.0

10.0

29.0

14.0

25.0

15.0

19.0

21.0

17.0

20.0

18.0

30.0

23.0

22.0

26.0

31.0

46.0 DNC
27.0

24.0

34.0

46.0 DNC
37.0

32.0

36.0

46.0 DNC
28.0

33.0

46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
38.0

35.0

39.0

46.0 DNC

Total
7.0
9.0
12.0
21.0
23.0
31.0
34.0
38.0
42.0
45.0
46.0
49.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
66.0
76.0
77.0
81.0
87.0
88.0
93.0
96.0
98.0
107.0
111.0
113.0
115.0
117.0
125.0
131.0
131.0
133.0
133.0
134.0
136.0
138.0
141.0
149.0
158.0
159.0
160.0
166.0
169.0
170.0

Nett
7.0
9.0
12.0
21.0
23.0
31.0
34.0
38.0
42.0
45.0
46.0
49.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
66.0
76.0
77.0
81.0
87.0
88.0
93.0
96.0
98.0
107.0
111.0
113.0
115.0
117.0
125.0
131.0
131.0
133.0
133.0
134.0
136.0
138.0
141.0
149.0
158.0
159.0
160.0
166.0
169.0
170.0
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